MFCProduct data sheet
H
YG
IE
NISCH GETESTET
VDI 6022
Tested according to VDI
6022

OT Oil mist test (only H13, H14)
OTC Oil mist test with certificate (only H13, H14)
Order example: MFC-H13-GAL/610×610×292/S/FNU/OT
Type MFC – Mini Pleat filter cell
Classification Filter class H13 according to EN 1822
Construction variant Frame made of galvanised sheet steel
Nominal size [mm] Width 610, height 610, depth 292
Seal Flat seal on the upstream side
Testing Oil mist test
Category Volume flow rate Standard
5 / 6 PD-02/2024 - DE/en
MFCProduct data sheet
Product-specific data MFC-...-GAL/STA-...
1
Filter class
Category
Volume flow
rate
2 3 4 5
B H T l/s m³/h Pa Filter area Weight
610 305 292 ePM10 55 % S 590 2125 90 7.7 6.5
610 610 292 ePM10 55 % S 1181 4250 90 15.4 12.9
610 762 292 ePM10 55 % S 1472 5300 90 19.3 16.1
610 305 292 ePM1 60 % S 590 2125 110 7.7 6.6
610 610 292 ePM1 60 % S 1181 4250 110 15.4 13.3
610 762 292 ePM1 60 % S 1472 5300 110 19.3 16.6
610 305 292 ePM1 90 % S 590 2125 140 7.7 6.6
610 610 292 ePM1 90 % S 1181 4250 140 15.4 13.3
610 762 292 ePM1 90 % S 1472 5300 140 19.3 16.6
610 305 292 E11 S 347 1250 125 10.9 7
610 305 292 E11 X 472 1700 125 14.6 7.4
610 610 292 E11 S 694 2500 125 22 14.1
610 610 292 E11 X 944 3400 125 29.3 14.7
610 762 292 E11 S 875 3150 125 27.5 17.6
610 762 292 E11 X 1181 4250 125 36.7 18.4
610 305 292 H13 S 472 1700 250 15.3 7.3
610 305 292 H13 M 556 2000 250 18.2 7.5
610 305 292 H13 X 694 2500 400 14.6 7.2
610 610 292 H13 S 944 3400 250 30.8 14.6
610 610 292 H13 M 1111 4000 250 36.6 15.1
610 610 292 H13 X 1389 5000 400 29.3 14.5
610 762 292 H13 S 1181 4250 250 38.5 18.2
610 762 292 H13 M 1389 5000 250 45.8 18.8
610 762 292 H13 X 1736 6250 400 36.7 18.1
610 305 292 H14 S 417 1500 250 16.4 7.4
610 305 292 H14 X 556 2000 320 18.2 7.5
610 610 292 H14 S 833 3000 250 33 14.8
610 610 292 H14 X 1111 4000 320 36.6 15.1
610 762 292 H14 S 1000 3600 250 41.2 18.4
610 762 292 H14 X 1389 5000 320 45.8 18.8
1 Nominal size, 2 Nominal volume flow, 3 Initial pressure difference, 4 Filter area, 5 Weight
Dimensions
Dimensional drawing of MFC-…
H
610 292
Number of filter packs: B = 203 mm : 3; B = 305 mm : 5; B =
610 mm : 10; B = 762 mm : 12
6 / 6 PD-02/2024 - DE/en